Birdie Bottle

SPECIALTY FLASKS

Wholesale Ordering

Company Name:

Name:

Phone:

MSRP Wholesale

8 ounce $29.95
12 ounce $32.95 $16.50
Customization +$4/unit

Wholesale Terms

e Payment Terms: Net-30

e MOQ: 25 units of any color/size

e Customization Lead: Allow 2 weeks
AFTER proof approval

Additional notes:

Signature:

Contact Title:

Email:

8 ounce
Black BB8000
Pink BB8001

12 ounce
Black BB1200
Royal Blue BB1201
Sky Blue BB1202
Pink BB1203
Green BB1204
Orange BB1205
Red BB1206
White BB1207
Purple BB1208

Add customization? YES NO

If yes, a representative will reach out to discuss
customization options.



	Company4_es_:signer:company: 
	Title5_es_:signer:title: 
	Name6_es_:signer:fullname: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	Notes: 
	BB8000: 
	BB8001: 
	BB1200: 
	BB1201: 
	BB1202: 
	BB1203: 
	BB1204: 
	BB1205: 
	BB1206: 
	BB1207: 
	BB1208: 
	Yes, Custom: Off
	No, Custom: Off
	Signature23_es_:signer:signature: 


