Birdie Bottle

SPECIALTY FLASKS

Wholesale Ordering

Company Name	:				
Name:Phone:			Contact Title:		
8 ounce	\$29.95	\$15	8 ounce		
12 ounce	\$32.95	\$16.50	Black	BB8000	
Customization		+\$4/unit	Pink	BB8001	
Wholesale Terms • Payment Terms: Net-30 • MOQ: 25 units of any color/size • Customization Lead: Allow 2 weeks AFTER proof approval			12 ounce		
			Black	BB1200	
			Royal Blue	BB1201	
			Sky Blue	BB1202	
			Pink	BB1203	
Additional notes:			Green	BB1204	
			Orange	BB1205	
			Red	BB1206	
			White	BB1207	
			Purple	BB1208	
Signature:			Add customization? YES NO If yes, a representative will reach out to discuss customization options.		